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When What

Fri, Aug 16, 2024  LSU: International Student Orientation

Mon, Aug 26, 2024  LSU: Fall Classes Begin

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  LSU: Labor Day Holiday

Wed, Sep 4, 2024  LSU: Final date for dropping courses without receiving 
a grade of a "W"

Thu, Sep 5, 2024  LSU: Final date for adding courses for credit and mak-
ing section changes

Thu, Sep 5, 2024  LSU: Final date to petition deans' offices to invoke the 
Grade Exclusion Policy

Tue, Oct 15, 2024  LSU: Mid-semester grades due

Thu, Oct 17 - Fri, Oct 18, 2024  LSU: Fall Holiday

Sun, Oct 20, 2024  LSU: Course scheduling for spring semester and sum-
mer term begins at 5:00pm *Tentative*

Fri, Nov 8, 2024  LSU: Final date to request rescheduling a final exam-
ination when three examinations are scheduled in 24 
hours

Fri, Nov 8, 2024  LSU: Final date for resigning from the University

Fri, Nov 8, 2024, 9:30 - 10:30 pm  LSU: Final date for dropping courses

Wed, Nov 27 - Fri, Nov 29, 2024  LSU: Thanksgiving Holiday

Wed, Dec 4 - Sun, Dec 8, 2024  LSU: Concentrated Study Period 

Sat, Dec 7, 2024  LSU: Last Day of Fall Classes

Mon, Dec 9 - Sat, Dec 14, 2024  LSU: Final Examinations

Mon, Dec 16, 2024  LSU: Final date for dropping courses without receiving 
a grade of 'W'

Mon, Dec 16, 2024  LSU: Winter Classes Begin

Tue, Dec 17, 2024  LSU: Final date to petition dean's offices to invoke the 
Grade Exclusion Policy

Tue, Dec 17, 2024  LSU: Final date for adding courses for credit and mak-
ing section changes

Tue, Dec 17, 2024  LSU: Final grades due (degree candidate)

Wed, Dec 18, 2024  LSU: Final grades due (non-degree candidate)

Thu, Dec 19, 2024  LSU: Commencement Day
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Tue, Dec 24, 2024 - Wed, Jan 1, 2025  LSU: Winter Holiday Begins

Thu, Jan 2, 2025  LSU: Final date for dropping courses

Mon, Jan 6, 2025  LSU: Final date for resigning from the University

Mon, Jan 6, 2025  LSU: Last Day of Classes Winter

Tue, Jan 7, 2025  LSU: Final Examinations

Thu, Jan 9, 2025  LSU: Final grades due

Mon, Jan 13, 2025  LSU: Spring Classes Begin

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  LSU: Martin Luther King Day Holiday

Wed, Jan 22, 2025  LSU: Final date for dropping courses without receiving 
a grade of a "W"

Thu, Jan 23, 2025  LSU: Final date for adding courses for credit and mak-
ing section changes

Thu, Jan 23, 2025  LSU: Final date to petition deans' offices to invoke the 
Grade Exclusion Policy

Mon, Mar 3 - Wed, Mar 5, 2025  LSU: Mardi Gras Holiday

Fri, Mar 7, 2025  LSU: Mid-semester grades due

Fri, Mar 28, 2025  LSU: Final date for dropping courses

Fri, Mar 28, 2025  LSU: Final date for resigning from the University

Fri, Mar 28, 2025  LSU: Final date to request rescheduling a final exam-
ination when three examinations are scheduled in 24 
hours

Mon, Mar 31 - Fri, Apr 4, 2025  LSU: Spring Break

Fri, Apr 18, 2025  LSU: Good Friday Holiday

Wed, Apr 30 - Sun, May 4, 2025  LSU: Concentrated Study Period 

Sat, May 3, 2025  LSU: Last Day of Classes Spring

Mon, May 5 - Sat, May 10, 2025  LSU: Final Examinations

Tue, May 13, 2025  LSU: Final grades due (degree candidate)

Wed, May 14, 2025  LSU: Final grades due (non-degree candidate)

Fri, May 16 - Sat, May 17, 2025  LSU: Commencement 
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